SEPTEMBER

dinsdag 1 september

Almelo-centrum
Elim
Oosterlittens
Zilk de

woensdag 2 september

Angerlo
Borculo
Grave
Heemskerk

Kesteren-jaarmarkt

Montfoort
Nieuwleusen
Oude-Tonge
Poeldijk
Vreeswijk
Zutphen

donderdag 3 september

Bronkhorst
Cadzand

Driel

Havelte
Oldemarkt

St. Nicolaasga
Tijnje
Wenum-Wiesel
Wijhe

vrijdag 4 september

Beuningen

Callantsoog-kermis

Colmschate
Delden
Diessen
Doetinchem
Halle-Nijman
Hank

Laren
Markenbinnen
Nes

Odoorn
Pingjum
Rolde

114a

Almelo
Hoogeveen
Leeuwarden
Noordwijk

Zevenaar
Berkelland
Grave
Heemskerk
Neder-Betuwe
Montfoort
Dalfsen
Oostflakkee
Westland
Nieuwegein
Zutphen

Bronckhorst
Sluis
Overbetuwe
Westerveld
Steenwijkerland
De Friese Meeren
Opsterland
Apeldoorn
Olst-Wijhe

Beuningen
Schagen
Deventer

Hof van Twente
Hilvarenbeek
Doetinchem
Bronckhorst
Werkendam
Lochem
Alkmaar
Ameland
Borger-Odoorn
Sudwest Fryslan
Aa en Hunze

Dr
Fr
ZH

Gld
Gld
NB
NH
Gld

Ov
ZH
ZH

Gld

Gld
Zld
Gld
Dr
Ov
Fr
Fr
Gld
Ov

Gld
NH
Ov
Ov
NB
Gld
Gld
NB
Gld
NH
Fr

Dr

Fr

Dr

72000
2000
410
2268

1350
10015
8923
39092
4400
9700
8500
9500
5700
15000
31000

137

400
3515
3170
1000
3000
1375
2200
9000

17131
2500
1000
7300
3635

56878

475
3700
1519

315
1150
1712

600
3703
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Roordahuizum
Roosendaal
Volendam
Warffum
Zaandam

zaterdag 5 september
Bakel
Bergeyk-Weebosch
Born
Boven-Leeuwen
Geldrop
Grootschermer
Haarsteeg
Haps

Haren

Hauwert

Heel

Hensbroek
Heijen

Hunsel

Kilder
Lambertschaag
Lieshout
Lithoijen
Lutjebroek
Meijel

Neer

Ooij

Oostrum
Oud-Geleen
Posterholt
Reuver

Sas van Gent
St. Maarten
Stevensweert
Veulen

Vijlen
Weebosch
Westerhoven
Wintelre
Zandberg
Zundert-bloemencorso

zondag 6 september
Babberich

Boarnsterhim
Roosendaal

Edam-Volendam

Het Hogeland
Zaanstad

Gemert-Bakel
Bergeyk
Sittard-Geleen

West Maas en Waal

Geldrop-Mierlo
Alkmaar
Heusden
Cuijk

Oss
Medemblik
Maasgouw
Koggenland
Gennep
Leudal
Bergh
Medemblik
Laarbeek
Oss

Stede Broec
Peel en Maas
Leudal

Berg en Dal
Venray
Sittard-Geleen
Roerdalen
Beesel
Terneuzen
Schagen
Maasgouw
Venray
Vaals
Bergeyk
Bergeyk
Eersel

Hulst
Zundert

Zevenaar

Fr
NB
NH
Gr
NH

NB
NB

Gld
NB
NH
NB
NB
NB
NH

Zld
NB

Gld

1095
75000
21533

2361
60000

5700
800
5924
2159
28000
724
2050
2913
709
690
4454
1640
2035
955
1477
250
4450
862
2109
6060
3470
2178
1950
5658
4481
10991
3790
2200
1658
515
1617
700
2071
1925
500
14139

1830

4
7
4
3
9
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Beltrum
Jabeek
Onderdijk

dinsdag 8 september
Albrandswaard
Diemen

Hummelo

Koudum
Noordwijkerhout
Ruinerwold
Valkenburg

woensdag 9 september

Bodegraven
Borger
Opheusden
Rhoon

St. Pancras
Steenderen
Voorhout
Vroomshoop

donderdag 10 sept
Denekamp
Dokkum

Giessen

Hillegom

Oene

Ruurlo

vrijdag 11 september
Alphen a/d Rijn
Beek en Donk
Burgum (zo nt)
Cuijk

Diepenveen
Eenigenburg
Gaanderen

Hollum
Hoogerheide-kermis
Limmen

Mierlo

Oijen

Stramproy

Eibergen
Beekdaelen
Medemblik

Albrandswaard
Diemen
Bronckhorst
Sadwest Fryslan
Noordwijk

De Wolden
Katwijk

Bodegraven-
Reeuwijk
Borger-Odoorn
Neder-Betuwe
Albrandswaard
Langedijk
Bronckhorst
Teylingen
Twenterland

Dinkelland
Dongeradeel
Altena
Hillegom
Epe
Berkelland

Alphen a/d Rijn
Laarbeek
Tytsjerksteradiel
Cuijk ca
Deventer
Schagen
Doetinchem
Ameland
Woensdrecht
Castricum
Geldrop-Mierlo
Oss

Weert

Gld

NH

ZH
NH
Gld
Fr
ZH
Dr
ZH

ZH

Gld
ZH
NH
Gld
ZH
Ov

Ov
Fr

NB
ZH
Gld
Gld

ZH
NB
Fr
NB
Ov
NH
Gld
Fr
NB
NH
NB
NB
L

1000
751
1730

25271
20000
1541
2753
13213
3478
6000

19096
13071
5575
5000
5175
1690
14885
1000

10000
12956
1537
19885
1580
8000

69000
9760
9707

17627

10672

250
5000
1225
8862
6000

10000
1137
5000
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Terneuzen
Veghel
Volkel

zaterdag 12 september

Aijen

Baarlo
Balgoy
Beneden Leeuwen
Borgharen
Broeksittard
Frederiksoord
Haarzuilens
Hall
Helenaveen
Heythuysen
Holset

Hout Den
Ittervoort
Knegsel
Lichtenvoorde
Malden

Nieuw Namen
Nieuw-Vossemeer
Overslag
Reusel
Rijckholt
Schagerbrug
Terheijden
Vogelwaarde-
Boschkapelle
Westerblokker
Wouw
Zijdewind

zondag 13 september

Achterdrempt
Eede
Groessen
Herwen
Oirsbeek

dinsdag 15 september

Delft
Oldebroek

Terneuzen
Meierijstad
Uden

Bergen
Peel en Maas
Wychen

West Maas en Waal

Maastricht
Sittard-Geleen
Westerveld
Utrecht

Brummen

Deurne

Leudal

Vaals

Oosterhout
Leudal

Eersel

Oost Gelre
Heumen

Hulst
Steenbergen
Terneuzen
Reusel-De Mierden
Eijsden-Margraten
Schagen
Drimmelen

Hulst

Hoorn
Roosendaal
Hollands Kroon

Bronckhorst
Sluis-Aardenburg
Duiven
Zevenaar

Beekdaelen

Delft
Oldebroek

Zld
NB
NB

Gld
Gld

Dr

Gld
NB

NB

NB
Gld
Gld
ZIld
NB
ZIld
NB

NH
NB

ZIld
NH
NB
NH

Gld
Zld
Gld
Gld

ZH
Gld

25150
24000
3000

1000
6060
779
6050
3000
1683
300
500
850
1000
6377
121
1209
1900
1341
12960
11342
1063
2316
250
10959
720
2035
6000

2191
5000
6000

430

1000

900
1940
1044
4201

86682
8000

10 X
6 Fusie gemeente
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woensdag 16
september
Drogeham
Dussen
Franeker-
Agrarischedagen
Hengelo

donderdag 17
september
Aalten

Enkhuizen-harddraverij

Luinjeberd
Roelofarendsveen
Rijp de
Spaarndam
Wolvega

Zelhem

vrijdag 18 september

Averlo

Boerdonk
Diepenheim
Etten-Leur-noord
Gemert
Grootebroek
Huissen
Kerkrade-Centrum
Lierop

Oerle
Oosterhout
Roden
Someren-Lierop
Swalmen
Swartbroek
Wijchen

zaterdag 19
sepptember
Aarle-Rixtel
Baexem

Berlicum

Dieteren
Doornenburg
Engelen

Etten
Eijsden-Mariadorp

Achtkarspelen
Werkendam

Waadhoeke
Hengelo

Aalten

Enkhuizen
Heerenveen

Kaag en Braassem
Alkmaar
Haarlemmerliede
Weststellingwerf
Bronckhorst

Deventer
Meierijstad
Hof van Twente
Etten-Leur
Gemert-Bakel
Stede Broec
Lingewaard
Kerkrade
Someren
Veldhoven
Overbetuwe
Noordenveld
Someren
Roermond
Weert
Wijchen

Laarbeek

Leudal

Sint Michielsgestel
Echt-Susteren
Lingewaard
's-Hertogenbosch
Gendringen
Eijsden-Margraten

Fr
NB

Fr
Ov

Gld
NH
Fr

ZH
NH
NH
Fr

Gld

Ov
NB
Ov
NB
NB
NH
Gld

NB
NB
Gld
Dr

NB

Gld

NB
L
NB
L
Gld
NB
Gld
L

1811
2800

13000
80626

12845
18000
447
14500
4000
3000
15000
5500

1500
800
2768
43532
16000
8659
20000
31000
2300
2550
1000
7282
2300
6895
2000
35000

5660
2842
7635

800
2800
2000
1950
7300
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Gastel Cranendonck
Horst Horst aan de Maas
Kolhorn Hollands Kroon
Lamswaarde Hulst

Lith Oss
Medemblik-harddraverij Medemblik

Mill Mill ca

Oost en West Graftdijk  Alkmaar

Riel Goirle
Schinveld Beekdaelen
Silvolde Wisch
Tuitjenhorn Schagen
Wellerlooi Bergen

zondag 20 september
Drempt

Eys

Maarland

Vilt

Zuid-Scharwoude

dinsdag 22 september
Gouda
Lisse

woensdag 23
september
Dinteloord
Sassenheim
Vinkeveen

donderdag 24
september

Apel Ter
Haaksbergen
llpendam
Joure

Lathum
Nieuwehorne
West-Graftdijk

vrijdag 25 september
Avenhorn

Belfeld

Breukelen (zo nt)
Burgerbrug

Eibergen

Hummelo en Keppel
Gulpen/Wittem
Eijsden-Margraten
Valkenburg a/d Geul
Langedijk

Gouda
Lisse

Steenbergen
Teylingen
De Ronde Venen

Vlagtwedde
Haaksbergen
Waterland

De Friese Meeren
Zevenaar
Heerenveen
Graft-de Rijp

Koggenland
Venlo
Stichtse Vecht
Schagen
Berkelland

NB

NH
Zld
NB
NH
NB
NH
NB

Gld

ZH
ZH

NB
ZH

Gr
Ov
NH
Fr
Gld
Fr
NH

NH

NH
Gld

685
13014
1077
973
2958
8580
6091
970
2500
8000
6175
3090
1185

1706
1700
965
250
5536

35000
22000

5671
14791
8575

16500
24486
1945
13500
800
150
500

2400
15000
13731

813
16161
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Gieten
Heerhugowaard-
centrum
Kruisland

Made
Oldenzaal-najaar
Poppingawier
Someren-dorp
Vlijmen
Vortum-Mullum
Weert

zaterdag 26 september

Afferden

Alphen

Amby

Azewijn

Bathmen

Bavel

Beers

Bergen

Casteren
Draaibrug
Eygelshoven
Gronsveld
Heumen
Horssen
Langereis
Maasbommel
Maasbracht-dorp
Milsbeek

Niftrik

Oirschot
Prinsenbeek

St. Michielsgestel
Swolgen

Terhole
Wagenberg
Winkel-bloemencorso

zondag 27 september
Slenaken

dinsdag 29 september
Oost-Souburg

Aa en Hunze

Heerhugowaard
Steenbergen
Drimmelen
Oldenzaal
Boarnsterhim
Someren
Heusden
Boxmeer

Weert

Bergen
Alphen-Chaam
Maastricht

Bergh

Deventer

Breda

Cuijk

Bergen

Bladel
Sluis-Aardenburg
Kerkrade
Eijsden-Margraten
Heumen

Druten

Opmeer

West Maas en Waal
Maasgouw
Gennep

Wijchen

Oirschot

Breda

Sint Michielsgestel
Horst aan de Maas
Hulst

Drimmelen
Hollands Kroon

Gulpen/Wittem

Vlissingen

Dr

NH
NB
NB
Ov
Fr

NB
NB
NB

NB

Gld
Ov
NB
NB

NB
ZIld

Gld
Gld
NH
Gld

Gld
NB
NB
NB

ZIld

NB
NH

Zld

4650

36000
2343
12500
30210
160
11200
14000
671
50000

2205
4000
5000
732
5235
6200
2000
13108
1100
150
6000
2408
1711
1554
500
1349
6989
2733
600
10951
11300
10649
1269
526
2500
2702

659

1000
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woensdag 30 sept
Bolsward Sudwest Fryslan Fr 9500 4

Scherpenzeel Gelderse Vallei Gld 9873 4
X belangrijke kermissen



